Vacuum Feedthroughs
Magnetic fluid sealed
Product Overview
New ! ISO-K Feedthrough for high radial
loads and high torque capacity (p.15)
2
Complete Cleanliness in
Vacuum Applications

you will find on page 14. Please fax it to us.
We react quickly and readily to your
requirements especially if service is needed.
Research & Development, product design and
production, sales and service are all located in
Germany on a single site so that we can react
and act immediately to your needs.
Vacuum Adaptation Shaft Cooling Flange Type Length in
mm
Shaft
diameter
in mm
Type Material-No. Page
Low -/High Vacuum ALMA-Flange Solid shaft Cooled customer specific
Solid shaft Non-Cooled ALMA-Flange 95 8 ALMA-M-AF-008-V-U 1020632 4/5
ALMA-Flange 115 10 ALMA-M-AF-010-V-U 1020631 4/5
ALMA-Flange 150 12 ALMA-M-AF-012-V-U 1020630 4/5
ALMA-Flange 160 15 ALMA-M-AF-015-V-U 1020629 4/5
ALMA-Flange 100 14 ALMA-M-AF-044-A-U 1020634 6/7
ALMA-Flange 126 18 ALMA-M-AF-060-A-U 1019198 6/7
Hollow Shaft Cooled customer specific
Hollow Shaft Non-Cooled ALMA-Flange  100 8 ALMA-H-AF-008-A-U 1020635 8/9
ALMA-Flange  126 10 ALMA-H-AF-010-A-U 1019200 8/9
Low -/High Vacuum CF-Flange Solid shaft Cooled customer specific
Solid shaft Non-Cooled CF-DN 40 115 10 ALMA-M-CF-010-V-U 1020627 10/11
CF-DN 63 160 15 ALMA-M-CF-015-V-U 1020180 10/11
Hollow Shaft Cooled customer specific
Hollow Shaft Non-Cooled customer specific
Low -/High Vacuum KF-Flange Solid shaft Cooled customer specific
Solid shaft Non-Cooled KF-DN 25 95 8 ALMA-M-KF-008-V-U 1020293 12/13
KF-DN 32 115 10 ALMA-M-KF-010-V-U 1020294 12/13
KF-DN 40 150 12 ALMA-M-KF-012-V-U 1020292 12/13
KF-DN 50 160 15 ALMA-M-KF-015-V-U 1020295 12/13
Hollow Shaft Cooled customer specific
Hollow Shaft Non-Cooled customer specific
Low -/High Vacuum ISO-K-Flange Solid shaft Cooled customer specific
Solid shaft Non-Cooled ISO-K-DN 63 160 15 ALMA-M-ISO-K-015-V-U 1020628 14/15
Hollow Shaft Cooled customer specific
Hollow Shaft Non-Cooled customer specific
Ultra High Vacuum customer specific
The ALMA flange feedthrough offers